May 2008   Rev 1 1/10
STTH3R04
Ultrafast recovery diode
Features
■ Negligible switching losses
■ Low forward and reverse recovery times
■ High junction temperature
Description

(0.061)
3.14
STTH3R04 Ordering information
 9/10
3 Ordering information
4 Revision history
Table 10. Ordering information
Order code Marking Package Weight Base qty Delivery mode
STTH3R04 STTH3R04 DO-201AD 1.16 g 600 Ammopack
STTH3R04RL STTH3R04 DO-201AD 1.16g 1900 Tape and reel
STTH3R04Q STTH3R04Q DO-15 0.4 g 1000 Ammopack
STTH3R04QRL STTH3R04Q DO-15 0.4 g 6000 Tape and reel
STTH3R04S R4S SMC 0.243 g 2500 Tape and reel
STTH3R04U 3R4U SMB 0.12 g 2500 Tape and reel
Table 11. Document revision history
Date Revision Description of changes
30-May-2008 1 First issue
STTH3R04